Position

Library & Cultural Services
Director

Administrative Librarian
Literacy Program Manager
Arts And Culture Manager
Head Of Reference
Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Executive Secretary Il
Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Learning Center Manager |
Librarian Il

Library Associate

Library Associate

Family Literacy Specialist
Office Specialist

Library Associate

Volunteer Tutor / Learner
Coordinator

Library Information Systems
Support Technician

Senior Library Assistant
Senior Library Assistant
Library Assistant Il

Volunteer Tutor / Learner
Coordinator

Volunteer Tutor / Learner
Coordinator

Other Positions Held City

Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Department Total Wages

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library

Library

$171,956

$108,743
$99,660
$99,103
$95,899
$82,822
$81,902
$80,359
$80,234
$78,499
$69,057
$68,792
$68,587
$68,101
$67,673
$67,264
$67,107
$66,543
$66,106
$65,061

$63,158

$63,158
$61,941
$59,926
$59,315

$58,977

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,834

$28,536
$36,967
$18,707
$18,680
$25,651
$37,540
$25,269
$25,259
$24,840
$23,145
$23,021
$37,423
$23,003
$36,815
$37,040
$31,686
$12,730
$36,826
$36,771

$22,082

$22,082
$22,008
$22,272
$34,185

$21,316



Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il
Administrative Librarian
Learner Coordinator

Learner Coordinator

Library Aide

Learner Coordinator

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Learner Coordinator

Library Aide

Library Page Il

Library Page Il

Library Aide

Learner Coordinator

Library Aide

Public Service Support Librarian
Learner Coordinator
Administrative Student Intern
Administrative Student Intern
Public Service Support Librarian
Public Service Support Librarian
Public Service Support Librarian
Public Service Support Librarian

Public Service Support Librarian

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$58,232
$55,935
$53,713
$39,329
$37,958
$27,850
$26,458
$25,600
$22,902
$18,274
$18,122
$17,815
$16,475
$15,982
$15,586
$14,651
$14,427
$13,375
$13,161
$11,208
$5,745
$4,505
$3,880
$3,873
$2,707
$2,343
$2,167
$323
$232

$21,286
$26,639
$20,617
$31,884
$10,756
$1,229
$0
$29,364
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,019
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



