Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Library & Cultural Services Director		Richmond	Library	\$171,956	\$47,834	
Administrative Librarian		Richmond	Library	\$108,743	\$28,536	
Literacy Program Manager		Richmond	Library	\$99,660	\$36,967	
Arts And Culture Manager		Richmond	Library	\$99,103	\$18,707	
Head Of Reference		Richmond	Library	\$95,899	\$18,680	
Librarian II		Richmond	Library	\$82,822	\$25,651	
Librarian II		Richmond	Library	\$81,902	\$37,540	
Librarian II		Richmond	Library	\$80,359	\$25,269	
Librarian II		Richmond	Library	\$80,234	\$25,259	
Executive Secretary II		Richmond	Library	\$78,499	\$24,840	
Librarian II		Richmond	Library	\$69,057	\$23,145	
Librarian II		Richmond	Library	\$68,792	\$23,021	
Learning Center Manager II		Richmond	Library	\$68,587	\$37,423	
Librarian II		Richmond	Library	\$68,101	\$23,003	
Library Associate		Richmond	Library	\$67,673	\$36,815	
Library Associate		Richmond	Library	\$67,264	\$37,040	
Family Literacy Specialist		Richmond	Library	\$67,107	\$31,686	
Office Specialist		Richmond	Library	\$66,543	\$12,730	
Library Associate		Richmond	Library	\$66,106	\$36,826	
Volunteer Tutor / Learner Coordinator		Richmond	Library	\$65,061	\$36,771	
Library Information Systems Support Technician		Richmond	Library	\$63,158	\$22,082	
Senior Library Assistant		Richmond	Library	\$63,158	\$22,082	
Senior Library Assistant		Richmond	Library	\$61,941	\$22,008	
Library Assistant II		Richmond	Library	\$59,926	\$22,272	
Volunteer Tutor / Learner Coordinator		Richmond	Library	\$59,315	\$34,185	
Volunteer Tutor / Learner Coordinator		Richmond	Library	\$58,977	\$21,316	

Library Assistant II	Richmond	Library	\$58,232	\$21,286
Library Assistant II	Richmond	Library	\$55,935	\$26,639
Library Assistant II	Richmond	Library	\$53,713	\$20,617
Office Assistant II	Richmond	Library	\$39,329	\$31,884
Administrative Librarian	Richmond	Library	\$37,958	\$10,756
Learner Coordinator	Richmond	Library	\$27,850	\$1,229
Learner Coordinator	Richmond	Library	\$26,458	\$0
Library Aide	Richmond	Library	\$25,600	\$29,364
Learner Coordinator	Richmond	Library	\$22,902	\$0
Library Aide	Richmond	Library	\$18,274	\$0
Library Aide	Richmond	Library	\$18,122	\$0
Library Aide	Richmond	Library	\$17,815	\$0
Library Aide	Richmond	Library	\$16,475	\$0
Learner Coordinator	Richmond	Library	\$15,982	\$1,019
Library Aide	Richmond	Library	\$15,586	\$0
Library Page II	Richmond	Library	\$14,651	\$0
Library Page II	Richmond	Library	\$14,427	\$0
Library Aide	Richmond	Library	\$13,375	\$0
Learner Coordinator	Richmond	Library	\$13,161	\$0
Library Aide	Richmond	Library	\$11,208	\$0
Public Service Support Librarian	Richmond	Library	\$5,745	\$0
Learner Coordinator	Richmond	Library	\$4,505	\$0
Administrative Student Intern	Richmond	Library	\$3,880	\$0
Administrative Student Intern	Richmond	Library	\$3,873	\$0
Public Service Support Librarian	Richmond	Library	\$2,707	\$0
Public Service Support Librarian	Richmond	Library	\$2,343	\$0
Public Service Support Librarian	Richmond	Library	\$2,167	\$0
Public Service Support Librarian	Richmond	Library	\$323	\$0
Public Service Support Librarian	Richmond	Library	\$232	\$0